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Tuitions and other expenses fees charges and refund standard
( each semester)
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The fees listed below are applicable only for the current semester and are subject to
change. Always refer to latest fees chart for the actual rates.

- ~ B3 % &4y ¥ Dormitory Rates :
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The date at which students can move in to their dormitory room will given
together with the admission notice.
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Twin Room: NT$7,500 per semester and per person.

=~ Fx@§ Tuition(in NT$)
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12 kT Tuition Fees Total
Programs (per semester)
ki 22,000* 7,000 29,000
Department of Buddhist Studies

LAk g B
Graduate School of Humanities and Social Sciences
s A AKTHLECE
Life Education MA Program
Az
Social Enterprise and
Innovation MA Program

7,000 29,000
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Tuition fees are waived for all students enrolled in the Department of Buddhist




Studies. Miscellaneous fees are also waived for monastic students enrolled in the
School of Humanities and Social Sciences (with the exception of the deposit and

health insurance).

If the student’s overall grades fall under 85 during any given semester, the tuition
fee for the semester of the following year will have to be paid by the student in

full.

Z ~ %% % Insurance (in NT$) (Required) :
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Student Insurance

NT$600/per semester (— £ # )
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National Health Insurance
(starting from the sixth month of the enrollment)
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NT$4, 956/per semester (NT$ 826/ per
month)
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International Student Health Insurance

(If students do not have their own coverage for the
first six months)
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LL 618 A 7 3)
NTD3,000/per semester ( per month
NTD500, If students do not have their own
coverage for the first six months)
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= ~ & 5 * other expenses :
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Internet access fee: NT$1,000
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60, 000~90, 000 ~

Living Expenses (food, transportation, books) : NT$60,000 to NT$90,000

per year.

i2 ¥ #.%_Tuition and fees refund policy :
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If the student withdraws from enrollment before the semester has begun, the
student may apply for a 100% refund of tuition and fees. If a student withdraws
during the semester, DILA will refund a certain percentage of the tuition and fees.

Please refer to the table below for details

regarding refunds:
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Before one-third of the semester
has passed

IR pAEH 1/3 —*Ff
After one-third to two-thirds of the
semester has passed

I P4 F 2/3—%{
After two-thirds of the
semester has passed

refundable

¥1/3
One-third refundable

* 8
Non-refundable




